## P03000016245

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Norse .			
Office Use Only			



01/23/03--01033--006 \*\*78.75



02-11-0

Department of State Division of Corporat P. O. Box 6327	ions	-		
Tallahassee, FL 323	14	. (.	group.	
subject: <u>Ex</u>	pert HomeIn PROPOSED CORPORAT	Spections	ESUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	a check for:	
S70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	State \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy	
	& Certificate of Status	ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PIREQUIRED	
FROM:	Rheinso Pe	Printed or typed)		
15711 NW 4th St. Address				
-	Pembroke	e Pines, 7 State & Zip	L 33028	
		6/2-6667 elephone number		

-

.

- - -

•

-

Ŧ

يم م

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Ken Detzner Secretary of State

January 30, 2003

ે , ર

RHEINSO PEREZ 15711 NW 4TH ST PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028

## SUBJECT: EXPERT HOME INSPECTIONS, INC. Ref. Number: W0300002850

We have received your document for EXPERT HOME INSPECTIONS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with a notarized affidavit stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

## Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 403A00006466

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Expert Home Inspections, Inc. ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 15711 NW 45 St. Pembroke Pines, 71 33028	 
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: TO perform home impections. Group	ب الم ا
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	-
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s): Rheinso Perez - President Betty Saenz Vice-President Comction/>Sainz	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Rheinso Perez IS711 NW 4th St. Pembroke Pines, FL 33028	ATE
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Rheinso Perez 15711 NW 4th St. Fembroke Pines, 7L 33028	<b></b>
**************************************	*********** e designated in this
AUMAO TITA Signature/Registered Agent Date 01-15-	-2003
KAUNAO TVOS/ 01-15-	2003

Signature/Incorporator

J

Date